
Behavioral Health, Chiropractic, Cosmetic Surgery, Breast Augmentation, 

Body Sculpting, Rhinoplasty, Hair Transplant, Spa Services, Injectables, 

Dental, Veneers & Bonding, Cosmetic Dentistry, Fillings & Sealants, Clear 

Aligners & Braces, Dental Implants, Root Canals, Crowns & Bridges, Salon 

Services, Hair Extensions, Dermatology, Laser Hair Removal, Acne Treatment, 

Mohs Surgery, Funeral, Hearing, Hearing Loss, Hearing Test, Hearing 

Devices, Sensorineural, Mixed, Conductive, Imaging & Radiology, Labs & 

Diagnostics, Pain Management, Pharmacies, Primary Care, Vision, Lasik/PRK, 

Laser Cataract Surgery, Eyewear, Contact Lenses, Orthotics & Prosthetics, 

Orthopedic, Sleep, Allergy, Immunology, Physical Therapy, Weight Loss, 

Women’s Health, Animal/Pet Care, Vaccinations, Wellness Care, Emergencies, 

Diagnostics, Chronic Illness, Dental Care, Surgeries, Fitness, Home Gym 

Equipment, Sunglasses, Dry Eye Treatments, New Glasses, Contact Lenses, 

Cataract Procedures, Prescriptions, Flu Shots, Immunizations & Vaccinations, 

Blood Testing, Virtual Doctor Visits, Facials, Skincare Treatments, Body Wraps 

& Scrubs, Hydrotherapy, Massage, Sleep Apnea Test, Orthopedics, Physical 

Therapy, Physiatry, Ear, Nose & Throat (ENT), Endocrinology, Behavioral 

Health, Gastric Bypass, Wheelchair, Acne Treatments, Sleep,Check-Ups, 

Sunglasses, Dry Eye Treatments, New Glasses, Contact Lenses, Cataract 

Procedures, Prescriptions, Flu Shots, Immunizations & Vaccinations, Blood 

Testing, Virtual Doctor Visits, Facials, Skincare Treatments, Body Wraps And 

Scrubs, Hydrotherapy, Massage, Sleep Apnea Test, Orthopedics, Physical 

Therapy, Physiatry, Ear, Nose & Throat (Ent), Endocrinology, Behavioral Health, 

Gastric Bypass, Wheelchair, Acne Treatments,  Sleep, 

CareCredit is accepted at 
266,000+ locations nationwide to 

pay for health and wellness expenses  
for you, your family and your pets!

AND SO MUCH MORE

The
CareCredit 
Difference

FLEXIBLE FINANCING  
for health and wellness. 

SCAN TO LEARN MORE
• Explore financing options
• Calculate your payments
• See if you prequalify

95% of Cardholders
surveyed rate CareCredit as 
a “good to excellent value.”

See if you prequalify 
with no impact to 
your credit score.

Our cardholders speak 
for themselves.

Hear more about their stories and 
others at carecredit.com/reviews

– Cindy
CareCredit Cardholder

– Allyson
CareCredit Cardholder

– Owen
CareCredit Cardholder

“I use it for everything. I 
don’t know what I’d do 
without CareCredit.”

“Being able to use my 
CareCredit card to make me 
feel beautiful is important to 
me. Thank you CareCredit, 
you’ve been a lifesaver and 
a face saver.”

“Having CareCredit to take 
care of my mouth was really 
easy. Thank you for helping 
me keep my great smile.”

1-800-365-8295†

Take advantage of special 
financing on every 
qualifying purchase.

CareCredit Cardholder Engagement Study, 2023.

PAYMENT CALCULATOR
carecredit.com/payment-calculator

†See inside for details.901-003-POD • Rev. 5/2024

The CareCredit health and wellness credit 
card is a flexible way to pay for procedures, 
deductibles, co-pays and other out-of-
pocket expenses not covered by insurance.

With CareCredit, you can take advantage of 
special financing on every purchase of $200 
or more—allowing you to get the care you 
want or need and pay for it over time.

See inside charts for more details or visit our 
payment calculator to quickly estimate your 
monthly payments.

Willow Creek 
Counseling

Willow Creek 
Counseling

carecredit.com/go/433TJW
carecredit.com/go/433TJW



Amount Financed
6 Months 12 Months 18 Months 24 Months

Suggested Monthly Payment Suggested Monthly Payment Suggested Monthly Payment Suggested Monthly Payment

$200 $34 $30  Required Mo. Payment 
(7 Mo. Payoff Period)

$30  Required Mo. Payment 
(7 Mo. Payoff Period)

$30  Required Mo. Payment 
(7 Mo. Payoff Period)

$500 $84 $42 $30  Required Mo. Payment 
(17 Mo. Payoff Period)

$30  Required Mo. Payment 
(17 Mo. Payoff Period)

$1,000 $167 $84 $56 $42

$2,500 $417 $209 $139 $105

$5,000 $834 $417 $278 $209

$10,000 $1,667 $834 $556 $417

Amount
Financed

24 Months 
17.90%

36 Months
18.90%

48 Months
19.90%

60 Months
20.90%

Fixed 
Monthly 

  Payment^

Estimated 
Total 

Payments

Fixed 
Monthly 

  Payment^

Estimated 
Total 

Payments

Fixed 
Monthly 

  Payment^

Estimated 
Total 

Payments

Fixed 
Monthly 

  Payment^

Estimated 
Total 

Payments

$1,000 $50 $1,198 $37 $1,318 $31 $1,459 N/A N/A

$2,500 $125 $2,993 $92 $3,295 $76 $3,646 $68 $4,050

$5,000 $250 $5,986 $184 $6,589 $152 $7,291 $135 $8,100

$10,000 $499 $11,971 $367 $13,178 $304 $14,582 $270 $16,199

$15,000 $749 $17,956 $550 $19,767 $456 $21,872 $405 $24,298

$25,000 $1,247 $29,926 $916 $32,945 $760 $36,453 $675 $40,496

For purchases
of $2,500 or more

Flexible ways to pay for care over time. 

You want to avoid paying any interest. 
You prefer the flexibility to pay more or less in a given month.

You plan to pay off the purchase completely within the promotional period.

MAY BE A GOOD OPTION IF:PAYMENT CALCULATOR
Don’t see what you’re looking for?  
carecredit.com/payment-calculator

You like having a fixed monthly 
payment, and paying the same 

amount every month.

You prefer to avoid any chance of 
paying more interest—or paying for 

longer—than you had planned.

MAY BE A GOOD OPTION IF:PAYMENT CALCULATOR
Don’t see what you’re looking for?  
carecredit.com/payment-calculator

On qualifying purchases of $1,000 or more made with your CareCredit credit 
card at enrolled locations in the CareCredit Provider Network. 

On qualifying purchases of $200 or more made with your CareCredit credit 
card at enrolled locations in the CareCredit Provider Network. 

LONGER-TERM FINANCING OPTIONSSHORTER-TERM FINANCING OPTIONS

No Interest if Paid in Full within 6 Months*

For purchases of $200 or more
Interest will be charged to your account from the purchase date if the promotional balance is not 

paid in full within the promotional period. Minimum monthly payments required.

Reduced APR and Fixed Monthly Payments Required until Paid in Full**

For purchases of $1,000 or more

† �Must be 18 years or older to apply, must be 21 or older to apply by phone. Please read a copy of the CareCredit Card 
Agreement before you call. Ask your provider for one, or visit www.carecredit.com/cardholderagreement.

** Interest will be charged on promo purchases from the purchase date. Fixed monthly payments are required until paid in full. The fixed monthly payment may be higher than the 
minimum payment that would be required if the purchase was a non-promo purchase. Regular account terms apply to non-promo purchases. For New Accounts: Purchase APR is 
32.99%. Penalty APR is 39.99%.  Minimum Interest Charge is $2. APR(s) are accurate as of 05/30/2024. Existing cardholders: See your credit card agreement terms. Subject to credit approval.

^ �The estimated required Fixed Monthly Payment shown equals the Amount Financed multiplied by 4.9876% for the 24-month promo, 3.6605% for the 36-month promo, 3.0377% 
for the 48-month promo, and 2.6997% for the 60-month promo. It is rounded to the next highest whole dollar. During the last month(s) of the promo period the required monthly 
payment may be reduced due to this rounding. The sum of the required monthly payments will equal the cost of the Amount Financed. If you make the required payments by the due 
date each month, you should pay off the Amount Financed within the promo period, if it is the only balance you are paying off. If you have other balances on your account, this payment 
will be added to any other minimum monthly payments.

Not all enrolled healthcare providers offer all promotional financing options. Please ask your provider for details. For purchases less than $200, standard account terms apply.

Standard Account Terms: Your CareCredit credit card’s standard account terms apply for non-promotional purchases. This includes purchases under $200 and at retail locations where 
promotional financing is not available. Use your CareCredit credit card for things that might cost less than $200, like chiropractic treatment, teeth whitening products, co-payments, skin 
care products, pet care supplies, prescriptions, and for other non-promotional purchases.

* �Any suggested equal monthly payment shown (which excludes taxes and delivery) in connection with this promotional offer: 
• May be greater than the required minimum monthly payment that will be charged on your billing statement; 
• Equals the promotional purchase amount divided by the number of months in the promo period rounded to the next highest whole dollar, and  
• Would pay off the promotional purchase amount within the promo period, but only if there are no other balances on your account at any time during the promo period and you make your 

payments on time.  In such event, your total payments will equal the amount of the promotional purchase amount. 
No interest will be charged on the promo purchase if you pay it off, in full, within the promo period. If you do not, interest will be charged on the promo purchase from the purchase date. 
The required minimum monthly payments may or may not pay off the promo purchase before the end of the promo period, depending on purchase amount, promo length and payment 
allocation. Regular account terms apply to non-promo purchases and, after promo period ends, to the promo balance. For New Accounts: Purchase APR is 32.99%. Penalty APR is 39.99%.  
Minimum Interest Charge is $2. APR(s) are accurate as of 05/30/2024. Existing cardholders: See your credit card agreement terms. Subject to credit approval.




